
NEAR EAST COLLEGE IGCSE 2010 RESULTS 

(YAKIN DOĞU KOLEJi IGCSE 2010 SONUÇLARI) 

4335 :IGCSE Award:CHEMISTRY   

Candidate 

Number 

First 

Name 

Last Name Grade 

273 AYTUNC AKREP A* 

188 EMRE ANER A* 

259 PERVIN AYRANCIOGLU A* 

252 LADEN BETONCU A* 

18 BAHIRE CELER A* 

231 CEM 

EMSLI 

EBGU A* 

255 AYSE ERTAY A* 

179 PEYMAN 

PINAR 

INCE A* 

256 CEMAL KARAMEZ A* 

180 MELISA KORUCAN A* 

296 CAGAY MALEK A* 

160 ASU OZCAN A* 

146 SERAY SUCUOGLU A* 

260 GOKSEL ANIT A 

271 HALIL HOROZ A 

143 RAKAN KHASHMAN A 

261 ILKIN SADRAZAM A 

311 HUSEYIN SAFA A 

275 SEHER SECKIN A 

253 HUSEYIN USER A 

274 EMINE ERKANLILAR B 

140 MAHMUT FEHMIOGLU B 

329 IBRAHIM 

ALI 

FETIN B 

9 AYDIN ISMIHAN B 



66 ENVER KELESZADE B 

222 DILARA SEZINLER B 

263 HASAN 

BERKEM 

SONDER B 

270 YANKI AKTUL C 

267 SERKAN AMCA C 

153 PINAR 

PUREN 

CAGLAR C 

254 ERTUG OZARISOY C 

295 ARIF SOYKOK C 

300 NEJAT TACEL C 

257 HASAN 

CEMAL 

YAPICI C 

283 CEMAL YELTEKIN C 

264 MUSTAFA HANCERLI D 

212 CANSU LEFKONUKLU D 

294 KORALP ULUNAY D 

        

4325 :IGCSE Award:BIOLOGY   

        

Candidate 

Number 

First 

Name 

Last Name Grade 

273 AYTUNC AKREP A* 

188 EMRE ANER A* 

259 PERVIN AYRANCIOGLU A* 

255 AYSE ERTAY A* 

179 PEYMAN 

PINAR 

INCE A* 

180 MELISA KORUCAN A* 

296 CAGAY MALEK A* 

160 ASU OZCAN A* 

146 SERAY SUCUOGLU A* 



252 LADEN BETONCU A 

18 BAHIRE CELER A 

231 CEM 

EMSLI 

EBGU A 

281 SILA EZIC A 

329 IBRAHIM 

ALI 

FETIN A 

256 CEMAL KARAMEZ A 

143 RAKAN KHASHMAN A 

275 SEHER SECKIN A 

222 DILARA SEZINLER A 

253 HUSEYIN USER A 

267 SERKAN AMCA B 

153 PINAR 

PUREN 

CAGLAR B 

271 HALIL HOROZ B 

9 AYDIN ISMIHAN B 

66 ENVER KELESZADE B 

147 SALAHI REIS B 

261 ILKIN SADRAZAM B 

300 NEJAT TACEL B 

274 EMINE ERKANLILAR C 

266 CISE GURALP C 

254 ERTUG OZARISOY C 

257 HASAN 

CEMAL 

YAPICI C 

283 CEMAL YELTEKIN C 

212 CANSU LEFKONUKLU D 

294 KORALP ULUNAY D 

GCE/IGCSE 2010 SUMMER RESULTS 

(GCE/IGCSE 2010 YAZ SONU?ARI) 

  



        

GCE AS-LEVEL RESULTS       

8BI07:AS Cash in:BIOLOGY       

First Name Last Name Grade   

TOLGA HUSEYIN ORALMAN B   

IBRAHIM SAYMAN B   

IBRAHIM DARBAZ C   

IZLEM GOKSOY C   

JAMALUDDIN HELLE C   

ALI TASKER D   

MAHMUT NAZIM ALPTEKIN E   

        

        

8CH07:AS Cash in:CHEMISTRY       

First Name Last Name Grade   

TOLGA HUSEYIN ORALMAN B   

ALI TASKER C   

JAMALUDDIN HELLE D   

IBRAHIM SAYMAN D   

MAHMUT NAZIM ALPTEKIN E   

        

        

8PH07:AS Cash in:PHYSICS       

First Name Last Name Grade   

TUNCAY YUKSEL B   

JAMALUDDIN HELLE C   

ALI TASKER E   

DENIZ ULUNAY E   

        

        



8371 :AS Cash in:MATHEMATICS       

First Name Last Name Grade   

TUNCAY YUKSEL A   

JAMES PHILIP SULEYMAN GREEN B   

MAHMUT NAZIM ALPTEKIN D   

IBRAHIM DARBAZ D   

ALI TASKER E   

        

        

9371 :A2 Cash in:MATHEMATICS       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

GIZEM KARAGOZLU E   

        

8PS01:AS Cash in:PSYCHOLOGY       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

LEDUN CAYMAZ B   

BESTEGUL OGE D   

SADIYE GAMZE RIZALAR D   

SEVCAN ALI E   

BURHAN KAYNAK E   

VASFIYE KOLE E   

        

        

6PH01:GCE Unit:PHYSICS 1       

        

First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)   

BURAK OZBAHADIR 91/120 (b)   

HASAN BEYZADE 87/120 (b)   



AHMET ERSOZLU 79/120 (c)   

HALIL VAROL 68/120 (d)   

NUR TAYSEER AL-SHANABLEH 66/120 (d)   

DENIZ ULUNAY 60/120 (d)   

MEHMET CAKIR ERTAY 56/120 (e)   

EZEL KOLE 56/120 (e)   

OSMAN GALAL 54/120 (e)   

        

        

6663 :GCE Unit:CORE MATHEMATICS 1       

        

First Name Last Name UMS (Grade)   

MEHMET CAKIR ERTAY 100/100 (a)   

BURAK OZBAHADIR 100/100 (a)   

HASAN BEYZADE 91/100 (a)   

NUR TAYSEER AL-SHANABLEH 90/100 (a)   

MUSTAFA HACIAHMETOGLU 90/100 (a)   

FIKRET MUHYI 90/100 (a)   

EZEL KOLE 87/100 (a)   

OSMAN GALAL 86/100 (a)   

HALIL VAROL 86/100 (a)   

EMINE ERDAG 76/100 (b)   

MEHMET HAMLE 69/100 (c)   

BIRSEN SOMUNCUOGLU 69/100 (c)   

HAVVA GAYE YUCE 69/100 (c)   

CIZEL PALAZ 66/100 (c)   

BARIS IBRAHIM TOZ 64/100 (c)   

AHMET CAGER 59/100 (d)   

DENIZ ULUNAY 59/100 (d)   

CAGIN EYICE 56/100 (d)   



KUBILAY HAKAN TANRIVER 56/100 (d)   

ENVER GURKAN TEKINER 56/100 (d)   

MERT ERCIKA 54/100 (d)   

KEVSER SARICA 54/100 (d)   

RIFAT GOKCEKUS 49/100 (e)   

        

        

        

  

  

  

Edexcel IGCSE Results 

      

4325 :IGCSE Award:BIOLOGY   

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

YASEMIN CIGDEM CARDAK A*   

MUSTAFA OZKAN A*   

TUGCAN YUKSEK A*   

FUAT AGLARCAN A   

SAHIL CAM A   

SUNA CENK A   

KEREM DERELIZADE A   

AYTUN KAZMACI A   

GIZEM KUBILAY A   

SELIN OZKOSAR A   

GURSAN OZORUN A   

OYKU TURAL A   

DORUK CAN UZUNOGLU A   

OZAN BEYZADE B   

YUKSEL CURCIOGLU B   



IZEL ORAC B   

UMUT OZTEKIN B   

BATIHAN SACAR B   

BIRKE DAVULCU C   

HAVVA GAYE YUCE C   

        

4335 :IGCSE Award:CHEMISTRY       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

FUAT AGLARCAN A*   

SAHIL CAM A*   

YASEMIN CIGDEM CARDAK A*   

SUNA CENK A*   

KEREM DERELIZADE A*   

DILA HACIALI A*   

AYTUN KAZMACI A*   

GIZEM KUBILAY A*   

MUSTAFA OZKAN A*   

SELIN OZKOSAR A*   

OYKU TURAL A*   

DORUK CAN UZUNOGLU A*   

TUGCAN YUKSEK A*   

OZAN BEYZADE A   

YUKSEL CURCIOGLU A   

BIRKE DAVULCU A   

IZEL ORAC A   

GURSAN OZORUN A   

UMUT OZTEKIN A   

BATIHAN SACAR A   

        



        

4420 :IGCSE Award:PHYSICS       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

FUAT AGLARCAN A*   

YASEMIN CIGDEM CARDAK A*   

KEREM DERELIZADE A*   

AYTUN KAZMACI A*   

MUSTAFA OZKAN A*   

SELIN OZKOSAR A*   

OYKU TURAL A*   

DORUK CAN UZUNOGLU A*   

TUGCAN YUKSEK A*   

OZBIL AKBIL A   

AYTUNC AKREP A   

EMRE ANER A   

MEHMET AVKAN A   

PERVIN AYRANCIOGLU A   

LADEN BETONCU A   

OZAN BEYZADE A   

SAHIL CAM A   

BAHIRE CELER A   

SUNA CENK A   

YUKSEL CURCIOGLU A   

BIRKE DAVULCU A   

CEM EMSLI EBGU A   

AYSE ERTAY A   

IBRAHIM ALI FETIN A   

DILA HACIALI A   

HALIL HOROZ A   



PEYMAN PINAR INCE A   

AYDIN ISMIHAN A   

RAKAN KHASHMAN A   

MELISA KORUCAN A   

GIZEM KUBILAY A   

CAGAY MALEK A   

IZEL ORAC A   

ASU OZCAN A   

GURSAN OZORUN A   

UMUT OZTEKIN A   

BATIHAN SACAR A   

SEHER SECKIN A   

SERAY SUCUOGLU A   

HUSEYIN USER A   

SERKAN AMCA B   

GOKSEL ANIT B   

IRMAK CAVUSOGLU B   

MAHMUT FEHMIOGLU B   

CEMAL KARAMEZ B   

ISMAIL KIRMIZI B   

ERTUG OZARISOY B   

SALAHI REIS B   

ILKIN SADRAZAM B   

HUSEYIN SAFA B   

DILARA SEZINLER B   

HASAN BERKEM SONDER B   

NEJAT TACEL B   

HASAN CEMAL YAPICI B   

CEMAL YELTEKIN B   

DOGA ALPTURK C   



PINAR PUREN CAGLAR C   

MUSTAFA HANCERLI C   

ENVER KELESZADE C   

ARIF SOYKOK C   

FEHIM TASARKAN C   

KORALP ULUNAY C   

BERK BEYDOLA D   

CISE GURALP D   

YANKI AKTUL E   

        

        

4400 :IGCSE Award:MATHEMATICS       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

FUAT AGLARCAN A*   

OZBIL AKBIL A*   

AYTUNC AKREP A*   

EMRE ANER A*   

OZAN BEYZADE A*   

SAHIL CAM A*   

YASEMIN CIGDEM CARDAK A*   

SUNA CENK A*   

YUKSEL CURCIOGLU A*   

KEREM DERELIZADE A*   

CEM EMSLI EBGU A*   

PEYMAN PINAR INCE A*   

AYTUN KAZMACI A*   

MELISA KORUCAN A*   

CAGAY MALEK A*   

ASU OZCAN A*   



MUSTAFA OZKAN A*   

SELIN OZKOSAR A*   

UMUT OZTEKIN A*   

BATIHAN SACAR A*   

OYKU TURAL A*   

DORUK CAN UZUNOGLU A*   

TUGCAN YUKSEK A*   

SERKAN AMCA A   

GOKSEL ANIT A   

MEHMET AVKAN A   

PERVIN AYRANCIOGLU A   

LADEN BETONCU A   

IRMAK CAVUSOGLU A   

BAHIRE CELER A   

BIRKE DAVULCU A   

AHMET ISFENDIYAR ERKINER A   

AYSE ERTAY A   

MAHMUT FEHMIOGLU A   

CISE GURALP A   

DILA HACIALI A   

HALIL HOROZ A   

AYDIN ISMIHAN A   

CEMAL KARAMEZ A   

RAKAN KHASHMAN A   

ISMAIL KIRMIZI A   

GIZEM KUBILAY A   

IZEL ORAC A   

GURSAN OZORUN A   

SEHER SECKIN A   

DILARA SEZINLER A   



HASAN BERKEM SONDER A   

ARIF SOYKOK A   

SERAY SUCUOGLU A   

HUSEYIN USER A   

YASAR YILANCILAR A   

EMINE AKKUNT B   

YANKI AKTUL B   

YAGMUR BASARI B   

BERK BEYDOLA B   

PINAR PUREN CAGLAR B   

ZEEB CHOUDHRY B   

ONDER GAZI ERDOGDU B   

EMINE ERKANLILAR B   

SILA EZIC B   

IBRAHIM ALI FETIN B   

MUSTAFA HANCERLI B   

ENVER KELESZADE B   

CANSU LEFKONUKLU B   

DOGUKAN MENGU B   

TARA ESEN ORALMAN B   

ERTUG OZARISOY B   

SALAHI REIS B   

ILKIN SADRAZAM B   

HUSEYIN SAFA B   

NEJAT TACEL B   

FEHIM TASARKAN B   

FATMA YANGIN B   

HASAN CEMAL YAPICI B   

CEMAL YELTEKIN B   

BATUHAN CANTAY C   



NUHAA OOZEERAULLY C   

KORALP ULUNAY C   

MERT YUCEMOZ C   

DOGA ALPTURK D   

KUDRET YERLI D   

        

        

4357 :IGCSE Award:ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG.   

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

CIGDEN ACAR A   

NUR TAYSEER AL-SHANABLEH A   

VOLKAN ESENDAG A   

EMINE ERDAG B   

CIZEL PALAZ B   

CAN SEZGIN B   

BERKE ADA C   

HASAN CEYDA C   

MEHMET CAKIR ERTAY C   

OSMAN GALAL C   

ENVER KAYALAR C   

KUBILAY HAKAN TANRIVER C   

ENVER GURKAN TEKINER C   

AYSEL UCKAN C   

HALIL VAROL C   

RIFAT GOKCEKUS D   

CANEL OKCUN D   

AYTULUN OZCELIK D   

DENIZ ULUNAY D   

ENVER KELESZADE E   



DOGUKAN MENGU E   

BIRSEN SOMUNCUOGLU E   

        

        

4350 :IGCSE Award:ECONOMICS       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

AHMET BIYIKOGLU A   

BESTEGUL OGE D   

        

        

4370 :IGCSE Award:GEOGRAPHY       

        

First Name Last Name Grade   

AHMET BIYIKOGLU A   

HASAN HUSEYIN CENKTAS C   

DALAN RUSTEMOGLU E   

        

  

Cambridge IGCSE Results 

      

        

IGCSE: English as a Second Language (0510)       

        

Name Result     

CARDAK: YASEMIN C. A*     

OZKOSAR: SELIN A*     

CELIK: GAMZE A     

DOOHAN: ASYA A     

DJEMAL: GULSAH A     

YUKSEK: TUGCAN A     

TURAL: OYKU A     



SACAR: BATIHAN A     

CALIS: BEYZA B     

YANGIN: FATMA B     

CANKUT: NADIR B     

OZORUN: GURSAN B     

KAZMACI: AYTUN B     

OZKAN: MUSTAFA B     

UZUNOGLU: DORUK CAN B     

KUBILAY: GIZEM B     

HACI ALI: DILA B     

AGLARCAN: FUAT B     

CENK: SUNA B     

DERELIZADE: KEREM B     

SULTANOGLU: FATMA C     

OZTEKIN: CANSU C     

CAM: SAHIL C     

OZTEKIN: UMUT C     

CURCIOGLU: YUKSEL C     

HILKAT: SERIFE C     

ALPTURK: DOGA C     

ERSALICI: ALIYE C     

BEYZADE: OZAN C     

ORAC: IZEL C     

DAVULCU: BIRKE D     

        

        

        

IGCSE: First Language English (0500)       

        

Name Result     



CENKTAS: HASAN HUSEYIN B     

        

        

IGCSE: Literature (English) (0486)       

        

Name Result     

DENKTAS SIN: SU C     

ERSALICI: ALIYE C     

OKCUN: CANEL C     

ADA: BERKE C     

ULUDAGLI: FIRDEVS C     

CENKTAS: HASAN HUSEYIN D     

GULPINAR: YASEMIN D     

ARKAN: KAAN D     

CEYDA: HASAN D     

SEZGIN: CAN D     

BEYZADE: HASAN D     

RUSTEMOGLU: DALAN MUSTAFA E     

SOKMEN: ASYA E     

OZCELIK: AYTULUN E     

        

        

IGCSE: History (0470)       

        

Name Result     

ADA: BERKE B     

ORALMAN: TARA ESEN B     

ULUDAGLI: FIRDEVS B     

        

IGCSE: Sociology (0495)       



Name Result     

MUKELLEF: AYSE A     

BIYIKOGLU: AYSE B     

RIZALAR: SADIYE GAMZE B     

YUSUF: TANYEL C     

        

        

IGCSE: Information and Communication (0417)       

Name Result     

TEKINER: ENVER GURKAN D     

        

        

GCE AS & A Level: History (9697)       

Name Result     

      

HASAN: ERCAN e (ASL)   

 


